HALO LED Module 900 Series
For New and Existing Instal lations
The Halo LED ML7098xxICAT120D modules are designed for retro-
fit applications with an Edison screw base adapter (included with
the module) for use in existing housings OR may also be used in
new construction with the LED dedicated housing Series H750x.
Halo LED 900 Series modules deliver in the range of 511-945
lumens (depending upon the trim and selected color temperature);

35=3465°K
40=3985°K
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ML709830ICAT120D 494P06
Order LED Module and trim separately
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Visit our web site at www.cooperlighting.com
Customer First Center 1121 Highway 74 South Peachtree City, GA 30269 770.486.4800 FAX 770 486.4801
Cooper Lighting 5925 McLaughlin Rd. Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5R 1B8 905.507.4000 FAX 905.568.7049www.cooperlighting.com
Solite® is a registered trademark of AGC Flat Glass North America
Accessories
(see product details for application information)
OT400P=Oversize White Metal Trim
Ring 6” ID x 9-1/4” OD
OT403P=Oversize White Plastic Trim
Ring 6” ID x 8” OD
H277=300VA Transformer -
Steps 277 line voltage down
to 120V (see App. Note)
H347=75VA Transformer -
Steps 347 line voltage down
to 120V (see App. Note)
Thin Profile Trim Rings:
TRM490WH=Thin Profile matte white
die-cast trim ring
TRM490SN=Thin Profile Satin Nickel
die-cast trim ring
TRM490TBZ=Thin Profile Tuscan
Bronze die-cast trim ring
TRM490BK=Thin Profile Black die-cast
trim ring
TRM490PC=Thin Profile Polished
Chrome die-cast trim ring
ICAT120D
ICAT120D=
ICAT rated,